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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Results of the S1S2 semester B.Arch Degree Examination
Supplementary (2008scheme)

April2014
Of Affiliated Colleges

1. The following is the provisional list of successful candidates in the S1S2 semester B.Arch
Degree Examinations held in April2014

2. Mark sheets will be issued to the respective centre on or before 05/01/2015

3. Originals of the qualifying certificates shall be forwarded to the University for Verification
of eligibility conditions. Mark list will not be issued to those whose fees are not yet
remitted to the University.

4. The mark lists will not be issued to the candidates in respect of whom there are defects to
be rectified.

5. Results of those candidates who have not produced their eligibility certificates have been
withheld.

6. The last date for receipt of applications for scrutiny and revaluation is 08/01/2015

Candidates can make use of draft mark lists available in University Website for submitting
application for scrutiny and Revaluation

7 The results will be available on www.keralauniveristy.ac.in

Controller of Examinations

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram,
Dated : 20/12/2014
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
Result Abstract (For Syndicate Members)

B.Arch Courses in Affiliated Colleges

Semester: 1&2

Month & Year: April 2014

No. of Students

Exam.
Name of the Programme Pass %
Code 8 Registered | Appeared Passe ’
45508103 B.Arch Architecture 116 101 39 38.61
Supplementary(2008 scheme)
B.Arch Supplementary-manual 50 41 14 34.14

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram,
Dated: 20/12/2014

Controller of Examinations




T.K.M College of Engineering, Kollam (403)

B.Arch.Architecture (455)

All Pass (Semester scores given in brackets)
12403017(7.35) 023(6.59) 030(6.8)  032(6.52)
035(6.61) 040(7.02) 042(7.72) 044(6.74)
Passed in Parts (Subject codes given in brackets)
11403012() 12403004() 014() 018()

021(3) 029() 041(6)

Bishop Jerome Institute, Fathima College Road (436)

B.Arch.Architecture (455)

All Pass (Semester scores given in brackets)
12436012(6.93) 016(6.98)

Passed in Parts (Subject codes given in brackets)
12436001( ) 002( ) 004( ) 005( )

007() 013() 017() 018()

021(3) 023(6) 025(3) 026( )

030(3) 034(3) 038(3) 039()



College of Architecture, Thinavila (475)

B.Arch.Architecture (455)

All Pass (Semester scores given in brackets)

11475006(6.17) 056(6.3) 104(6.2) 112(5.87)
12475008(7.04) 011(6.54) 015(7.13) 017(6.61)
021(6.3) 023(7.2) 024(6.65) 027(6.13)

032(6.24) 033(6.85) 034(6.37) 035(6.22)
045(6.43) 049(6.02) 050(6.41) 051(7.04)
053(6.65) 062(6.37) 066(6.13) 068(6.11)
073(6.2) 074(6.63) 109(5.65)

Passed in Parts (Subject codes given in brackets)

11475002(6)  010() 011(9) 014(2,8) 015() 016() 019() 022() 024()  029(2)

034() 036() 039() 041() 044() 047() 048() 061() 062(4)  073()
095(2) 100() 105() 108() 117() 12475001(2)  003() 005()  006()
009() 016(9) 019() 020() 025() 026() 028(4) 030() 039(3)  043()
046(9) 047(3,9)055(2) 058() 059() 061(3) 067(7,8)072() 076() 080(6)
082() 088(6, 7, 8) 104()  112(2, 5) 119()

Controller of Examinations

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram,
Dated : 20/12/2014



Result of the S1S, B.Arch Degree Examination April 2014 Supplementary (2008Scheme)
Subjects

Basic Design

Building Materials and Construction |
History of Architecture |
Architectural drawing and Graphics
Theory of Design

Basic Computer Graphics

Structural Mechanics |

Geometrical Drawing

Mathematics

—IeTMUOwY

Centre : College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram

Passed in Groups

Reg.No. Groups
101 I

Result to be announced later- Reg.No: 106 107 108
Centre : TKM College of Engineering, Kollam

Passed in Groups

Reg.No. Groups
130 I
132 I
133 CGH
135 I

137 G

I
I

140
141
142 BG
145
146
147
151
154
156
159
160
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Result to be announced later- Reg.No:144, 153

Centre : Bishop Jerome Institute, Kollam

Passed in Groups

Reg.No. Groups
181 I

Controller of Examinations
University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram.

20.12.2014
Sa/c2



